 Torque Conversion Factors
EXAMPLE: To convert 10 lbf.ft to Nm, read across (units to be converted from)
and down (units to be converted to) as shown above to obtain
Torque Conversion Factor.
Number of Units to be Converted x Conversion Factor = Total Converted Units
  i.e:  10lbf.ft x 1.356 = 13.56Nm
 Note: The unit Kilogramme Force (kgf.m) is also known as Kilopond (kp.m), 1kgf.m=1kp.m
Adjustable

 kgf.cm 98.07 9.807 0.098 13.89 0.868 0.072 1000 1 0.01
 kgf.m 9807 980.7 9.807 1389 86.8 7.233 100000 100 1
With Factory
Tested
Calibration
Certificate
       1/2
       1/2
       3/8
       3/8
       3/8
       1/2
       3/4
  Model  Square Torque Range Length Order Code Price/1
 Number Drive Nm           lbf.ft (mm) KEN-557 THB
 MTW011 3/8” 2.5 - 11 2 - 8 300 -3500K 8873.00
 MTW033 3/8” 5.0 - 33 4 - 24 410 -3520K 8999.00
 MTW068 3/8” 12.0 - 68 10 - 50 480 -3540K 9513.00
 MTW135 1/2” 25 - 135 20 - 100 560 -3560K 11088.00
 MTW225 1/2” 50 - 225 40 - 160 610 -3580K 11729.00
 MTW330 1/2” 70 - 330 50 - 250 780 -3600K 13755.00
 MTW810 3/4” 200 - 800 145 - 600 940 -3610K 31689.00
MTW135
MTW068
MTW033